
STATEMENT OF MARKS/ GRADES FOR 

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 

SEAT No. 

NAME KASHID SHIVRAJ RAJABHAU 
B150075931 

cOLLEGE / SCHOOL 

YEAR : MAY 2022 

SEMESTER : 1 

408284 

SEMESTER : 2 

CENTRE 

(formerly University of Pune) 
GANESHKHIND PUNE 411 007 

408281A ADVERTISING & MULTIMEDIA 
408282A PACKAGING MATERIALS & PROCESSEs 
408283 WEB OFFSET & WEB HANDLING 

TECHNOLOGY OF GRAVURE 
40828s DESIGN OF EXPERIMENTS 

PROJECT STAGE - I 408286 

408287C e-PUBLISHING 

CODE AND NAME OF THE cOURSE 

07 PVG'S COLG. OF ENGG.&TECH. & G. K. PATE(WANI) INST. OF MGNT. 

FOURTH YEAR SGPA : 

B.E. PRINTING ENGINEERING Rev. 2015 

408288A MGMT. INFO.SYSTEMS & COST ESTIMATION 
408289 PRINT PRODUCTION PLANNING & CONTROL 
408290 PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 

II 

8.39 

PERM REG. NO. : 71900718 

SAGARBAI MOTHER: 

RESULT : FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

Director 
Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

SUB 
TYPE TOTAL EARNED GRD GP 

TH+TW+PR 
TH 

<--CREDITS--> 

TH+TW+OR 
TH+TW+OR 
TH+TW 

OR 

TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 44 
SE SGPA : 7.90 TE SGPA : 8.07 

TH+TW+PR 
TH 
TH+TW 
TH+TW+PR 
TW+OR 

CGPA: 8.11 

Mediun of 1nstruction: English. 

04 
03 
04 
04 
05 

02 

04 
03 

05 
04 

Please see the backs lde of this statement for more details. 
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04 
04 

05 
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04 
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05 

04 
06 

A+ 036 
A+ 

B+ 
A+ 

A+ 

A 

027 
028 
036 
040 
012 

036 
024 
050 
032 
048 

DATE :14 SEP 2022 

408291 PROJECT STAGE 

TOTAL GRADE POINTS/CREDITS : 1135/140 



1 

49 

2. 

TH 
TM 
PR 
PM 
AG 

MRJ MS. KASHID SHIVRAJ RAJABHAU 
ENROLLMENT NO. 1500320136 

AP 

COURSE Diploma In Printing Technology 

labarashtra State Board of Technical Eoucation 

FLEXIBLE PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 

ESTIMATING & COSTING 

ELECTRONICS COLOUR SEPARATION & CORRECTION 

PRINTING ORGANIZATIONAL MANAGEMENT 

PROJECT 

Date : 09/01/2019 

QUALITY CONTROL IN PRINTING 

SESSIONAL WORK 

Theory 

TITLE OF SUBJECTS 

Theory Test Marks 
Practical 

EXAMINATION WNINTER 2018 SEAT NO. 417893 

Practical Test Marks 
Aggregate 
Additlonal Practical 
Oral 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

Report any discrepancy in this certificate to head of Institution. 
This certificate of marks is issued as per prevailing rules and regulations of 
MSBTE at the time of this Exam. 

TW 

PJ 
SW 

Term Work 
Project Work 
Sessional 

Aggregate Marks : 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Class Awarded For Diploma 

AB 
EX 
OPT 

ABBREVIATION DETAILS 

3 

LSP 

SUBJECT 

PLY 
WFLS 

HEAD 

Absent Exemption 
Optional 

TH 
TH 
PR 
TW 
TH 
TH 
TW 
TH 
TW 
OR 
TW 

Lower Semester Pending 
Pending Lower Year 
Result Wthheld Due to 
Pending Lower Semester 

SW 

MARKS 
MAX. 

100 

V SenmW17/PN5GI448985600 

100 
050 
025 

% 

WFLY 

100 
050 
025 

DIST. 

050 
050 
050 
050 
050 

700 

1300 

1471629 

FINAL SEMESTER 

MIN. 
MARKS 

CALOASA SRE STATEBDbU OF TEAL EIETKE AAE = 780 
EEDAD SECAETARYUCALo 

MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

CON 
FT. 
A.T.K.T. 

040 
040 
020 
010 
040 
020 
010 
020 
020 
020 
020 
000 

56.71 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

040 # 
058 # 
036 # 

TOTAL RESULT TOTAL MARKS 
MAX. MARKS WITH % 

FIRST CLASS 

Barcentage of Marks 

020 # 

Withheld Due to 
Pending Lower Year 
Condoned 

041 
020 
016 # 
032 # 

Industrial Training 
Condoned Marks 
Fallure Marks 

OF Carry Forward Marks 
Qet Eomery known as The Board of Tochnical Examinatlons Maharashtra Sate, noW Manarasntra State Board of Technical Educatlon vide Act 1997 (Meh XYYVu ot to0 

040 # 
038 # 

Class awarded for Diploma is based on aggregate marks obtained In pre-final & final semester. 

040 # 
016 # 

SECOND CLASS 
382 

OBTAINED 

397 

60.00 779 T 

Failure But Alowed to keep Term 
Allowed to Keep Tem 
Distinction 

Amendment to MSBTE Act 1997 (Mah. Ord. 1 of 2003) 



Maharashtra State Board Of 
Secondarå and Higher Secondary Fducation, me 

AH TArfUTT HUUT tà â/ This is to certify that 

3ATS Aa/ Mother's Name 

Divisional Board 

AURANGABAD 

in Grade 

Main Subjects 

MARATHI (1ST LANG) 
HINDI (213 LANG) 

FIRST 

ENGLISH (2/3 LANG) 
MATHEMATICS 

SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE 

has passed the SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

SOCIAL SCIENCES 

Vcu TUT/Total Marks 

GH fGh / Date of Birth 

CS153055344 

AURANGABAD 

08TH JUNE 2015 

Kashid Shivraj Rajabhau 

Total Marks Obtained (In Words) 

Sagarbai 

Seat No. 

KO63524 

with subjects shown below. 

100 

Max. Marks 
Marks Obtained 

100 

100 

100 

Centre No. 

100 

2002 

100 

500 

072 

076 

059 

074 

057 

073 

354 

School No. 

57.01.004 

02/04/1999 

Sr. No. of Certificate 

Subjects of Grade 

(WORK EDNJPRE-VOC.) 

(sCHOOL SUBJECTS) 

MARCH-2015 

GARDENING FOR DECORATION 

SOCIAL SERVICE 

055344 

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 

INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TEC 

PERCENTAGE £ 70.80 

THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTYFOUR 

(SECOND APRIL NINETEEN NINETY NINE) 

ruft 
Grade 

A 

A 

67E39646E?4 

farfu Hfaa/ Divisional Secretary 


