

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(formerly University of Pune) GANESHKHIND PUNE 411 007



STATEMENT OF MARKS/GRADES FOR B.E. PRINTING ENGINEERING Rev. 2015

SEAT NO. B150075531 CENTRE 1 NAME KASHID SHIVRAJ RAJABHAU

PERM REG. NO.: 71900718

MOTHER : SAGARBAI

COLLEGE / SCHOOL 07 PVG'S COLG. OF ENGG. &TECH. & G.K. PATE(WANI) INST. OF MGNT.

YEAR : MAY 2022

SUB <--CREDITS--> CODE AND NAME OF THE COURSE TYPE TOTAL EARNED GRD GP

SEMESTER : 1

408283 WEB OFFSET & WEB HANDLING TI 408284 TECHNOLOGY OF GRAVURE	TH 03 TH+TW+OR 04 TH+TW+OR 04 TH+TW 05 OR 02	03 04 04 05 02	A+ B+ A+ A	027 028 036 040
---	--	----------------------------	---------------------	--------------------------

SEMESTER: 2

408287C	e-PUBLISHING	TH+TW+PR	•	04	04	A+	036
408288A	MGMT. INFO.SYSTEMS & COST ESTIMATION	TH	*	03	03	Α	024
408289	PRINT PRODUCTION PLANNING & CONTROL	TH+TW	*	05	05	0	050
408290	PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY	TH+TW+PR	#	04	04	Α	032
408291	PROJECT STAGE - II	TW+OR	*	06	06	A	048

FOURTH YEAR SGPA: 8.39 TOTAL CREDITS EARNED: 44

SE SGPA : 7.90 TE SGPA : 8.07

TOTAL GRADE POINTS/CREDITS: 1135/140 CGPA: 8.11

RESULT : FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

Please see the backside of this statement for more details.

Medium of instruction: English.



Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education 1471629

STATEMENT OF MARKS

KASHID SHIVRAJ RAJABHAU

ENROLLMENT NO. 1500320136 EXAMINATION WINTER 2018 **SEAT NO. 417893**

FINAL SEMESTER

COURSE Diploma In Printing Technology



TITLE OF SUBJECTS	SUBJECT HEAD	MAX. MARKS	MIN. MARKS	MARKS OBTAINE
FLEXIBLE PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY	ТН	100	040	040 #
ELECTRONICS COLOUR SEPARATION & CORRECTION	TH	100	040	058 #
	PR	050	020	036 #
	TW	025	010	020 #
PRINTING ORGANIZATIONAL MANAGEMENT	TH	100	040	041
ESTIMATING & COSTING	TH	050	020	020
	TW	025	010	016 #
QUALITY CONTROL IN PRINTING	TH	050	020	032 #
DDO IFOT	TW	050	020	040
PROJECT	OR	050	020	038 #
SESSIONAL WORK	TW	050	020	040 #
OLOGIONAL WORK	sw	050	000	016 #
				1
	10			
		7 F		
	20 157	24 E 7 1	4	
	AC 1			
	1 6			
	29 7	Tree.		
				_
		7.5		
	A 1997 13	4 1		
		7 .		20
	2		2.1	
		TOTAL IAX. MARKS	RESULT	TOTAL MARI
			WITH %	OBTAINED
그 그는 그들은 교회 전에 가는 하는데 맛을 깨는 이곳에 있다.	. 265	700	56.71	397
	8.2			
	7.74			
			ECOND C	LASS
e: 09/01/2019	5011114	600	加州。	382
032/PN6GA STIZE TEETE ED EN DE TENTANCA EDITO	in the transfer	MULTICAL:	I there was	the same of the same of
Aggregate Marks :		1300	60.00	779 +
TO THE CALLED AND STATE BOARD OF THE	出地划	EDUCAT	化耐桶化	AF = 780
SECRETARY HICAL EDUCATION Class Awarded For Diplor	5517-1.14-1-	195 141 Table	- me 2 8250,F2	
RASHTRA STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION	110	READ THE	FIRST CL	ACC IN I WA

Report any discrepancy in this certificate to head of Institution. This certificate of marks is issued as per prevailing rules and regulations of MSBTE at the time of this Exam.

Class awarded for Diploma is based on aggregate marks obtained in pre-final & final semester.

ABBREVIATION DETAILS

TH TM PR PM AP OR

Project Work Sessional Industrial Training Condoned Marks Failure Marks

Absent Exemption Optional
Lower Semester Pending
Pending Lower Year
Result Withheld Due to Pending Lower Semester

Percentage of Marks Result Withheld Due to Pending Lower Year Condoned Failure But Allowed to keep Term Allowed to Keep Term Distinction

Ref.: Formerly known as The Board of Technical Examinations Maharashtra State, now Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education vide Act 1997 (Mah. Ord. 1 of 2003)

Amendment to MSBTE Act 1997 (Mah. Ord. 1 of 2003)

महाराष्ट्र राज्य माध्यमिक व उच्च माध्यमिक शिक्षण मंडळ, पुणे Maharashtra State Board Of

Secondary and Higher Secondary Education, Pune

माध्यमिक शालान्त प्रमाणपत्र SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE

असे प्रमाणित करण्यात येते की / This is to certify that

Kashid Shivraj Rajabhau

आईचे नांव / Mother's Name

Sagarbai

विभागीय मंडळ	आसन क्रमांक	केन्द्र क्रमांक	शाळा क्रमांक	प्रमाणपत्राचा अनुक्रमाक
Divisional Board	Seat No.	Centre No.	School No.	Sr. No. of Certificate
AURANGABAD	K063524	2002	57.01.004	055344

माध्यमिक शालान्त प्रमाणपत्र परीक्षा

has passed the SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION

MARCH-2015

श्रेणीमध्ये खाली दर्शविलेले विषय घेऊन उत्तीर्ण झाला/झाली आहे.

in Grade

FIRST

with subjects shown below.

मुख्य विषय Main Subjects	कमाल गुण Max. Marks	प्राप्त गुण Marks Obtained	श्रेणीचे विषय Subjects of Grade	श्रेणी Grade		
MARATHI (1ST LANG)	100	072	(WORK EDN./PRE-VOC.)			
HINDI (2/3 LANG)	100	076	GARDENING FOR DECORATION	A		
ENGLISH (2/3 LANG)	100	059	(SCHOOL SUBJECTS)			
MATHEMATICS	100	074	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION	A		
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	100	057	SOCIAL SERVICE	A		
SOCIAL SCIENCES	100	073	PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT	A		
			INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TE	A		
एकूण गुण/Total Marks	500	354	PERCENTAGE £ 70.80			
एकूण प्राप्त गुण (अक्षरी)/ Total Marks Obtained (In Words)	=	THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTYFOUR				
जन्म दिनांक / Date of Birth	02/04/1999 (SECOND APRIL NINETEEN NINETY NINE)					

CS153055344

AURANGABAD 08TH JUNE 2015

3617639646674

विभागीय सचिव/Divisional Secretary